EVERY
BREATH
MATTERS
P R O T E C T  O . R .  S TA F F  F R O M  H A R M F U L  S U R G I C A L  S M O K E
P
R
O
D

ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Qty/Case Catalog Number
VIROSAFE® 6 FILTER
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 1 VS06001
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 2 VS06002
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 4 VS06004
VIROSAFE® EXTRA LONG LIFE FILTER
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 1 SING_VSXLL
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 2 VSXLL02
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 4 VSXLL04
Description Qty/Case Catalog Number
VIROSAFE® EXTRA LONG LIFE TWIN PORT FILTER
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 2 VSXLLT02
2 Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 4 VSXLLT04
VIROSAFE® VETERINARY FILTER
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 1 VSVET01
VIROSAFE® ODOR / HAIR REMOVAL FILTER
Dual male ports — 7/8 in (22 mm) and 1–1/4 in (32 mm) 1 VSOH001

EASYVAC)
 2 5F I L T E R S
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Qty/Case Catalog Number
STRYKER®
Neptune 2 and Neptune 3, 3-port filter –
3/8” (9.5 mm), 1/4” (6.4 mm)
1 VSNEP01
Neptune 2 and Neptune 3, 3-port filter –
3/8” (9.5 mm), 1/4” (6.4 mm)
2 VSNEP04
StrykeVac 1 & 2, 4-port filter – 1-1/4” (32 mm),
7/8” (22 mm), 3/8” (9.5 mm) and 1/4” (6.4 mm)
20 VSSV505
StrykeVac 1 & 2, 4-port filter – 1/4” (6.4 mm),
3/8” (9.5 mm), 7/8” (22 mm) and 1-1/4” (32 mm)
20 VSSV50502
StrykeVac 3, 3-port filter – 7/8” (22 mm),
3/8” (9.5 mm) and 1/4” (6.4 mm)
1 VSSV301
StrykeVac 3, 3-port filter – 7/8” (22 mm),
3/8” (9.5 mm) and 1/4” (6.4 mm)
2 VSSV302
StrykeVac 3, 3-port filter – 7/8” (22 mm),
3/8” (9.5 mm) and 1/4” (6.4 mm)
4 VSSV304
Description Qty/Case Catalog Number
BERCHTOLD®
TeleVac & TeleVac LT, 7/8” (22 mm) port 4 BTLD004
Phoenix XS or X3, 7/8” (22 mm) port 4 BTLDXS04

ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Qty/Case Catalog Number
STERILE
3/8” (9.5 mm) Diameter
10 ft (3.0 m) 10 VT38S1010
7/8” (22 mm) Diameter
6 ft (1.8 m) 24 VT10424
10 ft (3.0 m) 24 VT10624
6 ft (1.8 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard 24 VTWT424
6 ft (1.8 m) – Hand-Held Tubing 5 60-6805-001
10 ft (3.0 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard 24 VTWT624
10 ft (3.0 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard with
7/8” to 1-3/8” adapter
10 VTWTS10
14 ft (4.3 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard 5 VTWT805
1-1/4” (32 mm) Diameter
6 ft (1.8 m) 6 VT10206
6 ft (1.8 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard 6 VTWT206
1-3/8” (35 mm) Diameter
6 ft (1.8 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard 5 VTWT505
10 ft (3.0 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard 5 VTWT515
Description Qty/Case Catalog Number
STERILE SPECIALTY
8 ft (2.4 m) Total Length – 7/8” (22 mm) x 6 ft (1.8
m) tubing with reducer to 1/4” (6.4mm) x 2 ft (0.6 m)
tubing
5 VTESU05
10 ft (3.0 m) Total Length – 7/8” (22 mm) x 6ft (1.8
m) tubing with reducer to 3/8” (9.5mm) x 4 ft (1.2 m)
tubing
5 VTVIC10
2 ft (0.6 m) – 7/8” (22 mm) to 1/4” (6.4 mm)
reducer fitting with 2 ft of 1/4 in tubing
10 RF10210
 4 5T U B I N G  A N D  A C C E S S O R I E S
Description Qty/Case Catalog Number
NON-STERILE
1/4” (6.4 mm) Diameter
2 ft (0.6 m) 5 ST10105
7/8” (22 mm) Diameter
2.5 ft (0.7 m) – Replaces Suction Canister
Connecting Tube
10 VT10610
6 ft (1.8 m) 6 VT78-6
6 ft (1.8 m) – Includes 12 Tubing-toTubing Connectors 24 VT10324
6 ft (1.8 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard 24 VTWT324
10 ft (3.0 m) 10 VT10524-10
10 ft (3.0 m) 24 VT10524
10 ft (3.0 m) – Integral Wand and Sponge Guard 24 VTWT524
1-1/4” (32 mm) Diameter
2 ft (0.6 m) 10 VT10510
6 ft (1.8 m) 6 VT10106
10 ft (3.0 m) 6 VT10306
Description Qty/Case Catalog Number
NON-STERILE SPECIALTY
6 ft (1.8 m) – Includes Six 2 ft (0.6m) Length Lubes
with Integral Wand and Sponge Guard